Brolight Technology
www.brolight.cn Tel: +86 571 819026183
Universal Spectrometer, UV-NIR
BIM-6002 Series
Mercury Lamp Spectrum
• Handy and compact, size is as small as a name
card
• Crossed czerny-Turner optical design

Fixing hole 4 of M3 fixing hole in the bottom, 2 of M3 fixing hole on side
Power supply USB USB or 5VDC(RS232/RS422)
Order information：
Order No. Wavelength
coverage (nm)
Resolution
(nm)
Slit
(μm)
Grating
(lp/mm)
A/D
(bit)
cylindrical
lens
BIM-6002A-11 200-1000 ~1.5 25 500 16 No
BIM-6002A-01 200-900 ~1 25 600 16 No
BIM-6002A-05 350-1050 ~1 25 600 16 No
BIM-6002A-13 400-1100 ~1 25 600 16 No
BIM-6002A-02 200-550 ~0.5 25 1200 16 No
BIM-6002A-14 300-650 ~0.5 25 1200 16 No
BIM-6002A-07 500-850 ~0.5 25 1200 16 No
BIM-6002A-04 750-1100 ~1 50 1200 16 YES
BIM-6002A-08 180-413 ~0.35 25 1800 16 No
BIM-6002A-06 260-493 ~0.35 25 1800 16 No